Student Support Center, Site Accessibility Improvements
Board Agenda — September 18, 2018
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ltem #1

ltem #2

ltem #3

Item #4

Install drip guard flashing against building for
ramp at back of building. Requested by Elk
Grove Unified School District.

Time extension this item: Seven (7) days

Install additional truncated dome leaving ramp at
back of building. Requested by Elk Grove
Unified School District.

Time extension this item: Seven (7) days

Remove and replace broken curb on two (2) tree
islands in Maintenance and Operations parking
lot. Requested by Elk Grove Unified School
District.

Time extension this item: Fourteen (14) days

Add additional twenty (20) feet of guardrail on
interior walkway. Requested by Elk Grove
Unified School District.

Time extension this item: Seven (7) days

ADD

ADD

ADD

ADD

$800.00

$472.00

$1,584.00

$2,755.00



